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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Diya Ajay Divya Ajay (MTHR) 11/45, Abhed 
Thalamunda, Kanhirode, 

Mowancheri, 670613, 
Kannur

  

2 26/01/2026 Deva Ajay Divya Ajay (MTHR) 11/45, Abhed 
Thalamunda, Kanhirode, 
Mowanchery, 670613, 

Kannur

  

3 26/01/2026 Mishab T C Ramlath T C (MTHR) Darul Misbah, Darul 
Misbah Chakkarakkal, 

Kanhirode, 
Mowanchery, 670613, 

Kannur

  

4 26/01/2026 Sabira N C Seenath N C (MTHR) Narothumchalil House, 
Pallippoyil, Chelora, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

5 26/01/2026 Safna N C Seenath N C (MTHR) Narothumchalil House, 
Pallippoyi, Chelora, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 Sahala Sherin N C Seenath NC (MTHR) Narothumchalil House, 
Pallippoyil, Chelora, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

7 26/01/2026 Shakkela Sharin P C K Abdul Shukkoor M A 
(FTHR)

Mavilakkandy House, 
Pallippoyil, Chelora, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

8 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
P 

UMMER (FTHR) THASNEEM, NEAR 
RECORD OFFICE, P O 
KANNUR, KANNUR, 

670001, KANNUR

  

9 26/01/2026 DEVA K K RADHAKRISHNAN M 
P (FTHR)

VISHNU DEVA, 
CHELORA, 
CHELORA, 

MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

10 26/01/2026 Aishwarya Ganeshan Ganeshan AP (FTHR) Sangeetha, Kizhuthally, 
Elayavoor, Thottada, 

670007, Kannur

  

11 26/01/2026 ABDUL RAZACK K N SHAFEENA M M 
(WIFE)

KUNHINADUKANDY 
HOUSE, MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, EACHUR, 
670591, KANNUR

  

12 26/01/2026 ANUSREE T T Rajesh T T (FTHR) Kaikkandathil House, 
Valiyakundu Colony, 
Valiyannur, Varam, 

670594, Kannur

  

13 26/01/2026 Rishika T.N Sunilkumar P (FTHR) Pulari, Kizhuthally, 
Elayavoor, Thazhe 

Chovva, 670018, Kannur

  

14 26/01/2026 AADITH T T Rajesh T T (FTHR) Kaikkandathil House, 
Valiyakundu Colony, 
Valiyannur, Varam, 

670594, Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

15 26/01/2026 ASWANTH P SHEEBA K V (MTHR) ASWANTH, 
MACHERY, 

MOWANCHERI, 
MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

16 26/01/2026 AYSHA RIYA M RAFEEQUE T K 
(FTHR)

1480 AYSHAS, 
KANHIRA ROAD, 

EDAKKAD, 
THOTTADA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  

17 26/01/2026 MADAVAN A Parvathi A (MTHR) Saravana Nilayam, 
Valiyakundu Colony, 
Valiyannur, Varam, 

670594, Kannur

  

18 26/01/2026 ALEEMATHUL 
FAHMA K

SHAREEFA K (MTHR) KOROTH HOUSE, 
MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

19 26/01/2026 Sinan K C M Muhammed 
Asharaf (FTHR)

Al Noor, Kizhunna, 
Edakkad, Thottada, 

670007, kannur

  

20 26/01/2026 IBRAHIM D V MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL FATHIMA, 
KAKKATOD VAYAL, 

NEERCHAL, P O 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

21 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASHID P K

K V LATHEEF (FTHR) JAMEELAS, 
VETHILAPALLY 

VAYAL, KANNUR, P 
O THANA, 670012, 

KANNUR

  

22 26/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID 
MULLALI 

M Ramlath (MTHR) Baithul Marhaba, 
Adikadalayi, Edakkad, 
Adikadalayi, 670003, 

Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

23 26/01/2026 Ammu Suryan Suryan (FTHR) Saravana Nivas, 
Valiyakundu Colony, 
Valiyannur, Varam, 

670594, Kannur

  

24 26/01/2026 NOUSHAD P AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SHAFI MAHAL, 
ANDATHOD, 
KADALAYI, 

KANNUR, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

25 26/01/2026 Hina Ashraf C M Muhammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

AL NOOR, kizhunna, 
thottada, kizhunna, 

670007, kannur

  

26 26/01/2026 C K FATHIMA SIRAJ N M (FTHR) 28/1001, HAYATH , 
KAPPAD ROAD, 

JUMA MASJID , P O 
THAZHE CHOVVA, 
KANNUR, THAZHE 
CHOVVA, 670018, 

KANNUR

  

27 26/01/2026 SHALIMA K K SAIDU K (FTHR) SUKHRIYA MANZIL, 
ELAYAVOOR, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

THAZHE CHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR

  

28 26/01/2026 ANITHA T P SURESHAN C P 
(HSBN)

SUKRITHAM, 
MACHERY, 
CHELORA, 

MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

29 26/01/2026 Shaan Ahamed P P Rasna P P (MTHR) Hill View, Kizhuthally, 
Elayavoor, Thazhe 

Chovva, 670018, Kannur

  

30 26/01/2026 RIFA SHARIN P M ASHRAF S M (FTHR) SUKHRIYA MANZIL, 
ELAYAVOOR, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

THAZHE CHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

31 26/01/2026 SAMEERA HAMZA HAMZA C V (HSBN) ZAKEENAS, 
KURUVA ROAD, 

THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

32 26/01/2026 Fathimathul Marjan M Mariyath M (MTHR) Muringeri house, 
Kannokkara, Thana, 

Thana, 670012, Kannur

  

33 26/01/2026 AZIM SHAFEEK SAMEENA IBRAHIM 
(MTHR)

ABDATH, SOUTH 
BAZAR, KANNUR, 
CIVIL STATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  

34 26/01/2026 FARHATH ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

1078 
PAKKARAKKANDY, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
EDAKKAD, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
670663, KANNUR

  

35 26/01/2026 ABHINAV R KISHOR R (FTHR) MUKRI 
KUNJIPURAYIL, 
OLADATHAZHA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

36 26/01/2026 AJNAS C M MUNEER M P (FTHR) 480 THAFSEERA 
MANZIL, 

KANHIRODE, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

670592, KANNUR

  

37 26/01/2026 Amrutha L V Sathyavelu (HSBN) Sathyavelu Nivas, 
Valiyakandu Colony, 
Valiyannur, Varam, 

670594, Kannur

  

38 26/01/2026 ABHINAV SAYOOJ K (FTHR) KRUVATH HOUSE, 
Athirakam, Elayavoor, 

Mundayad, 670594, 
Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

39 26/01/2026 HIRA HAMZA 
MAHAMOOD 

HAMZA C V (FTHR) ZAKEENAS, 
KURUVA ROAD, 

THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

40 26/01/2026 SHUKKUR 
VAYARAN THAYALE 

PURAYIL  

V T ZAINABA (MTHR) Darul Riza, Shanthi 
maidanam, neerchal, 

kannur, thayyil, 670003, 
kannur

  

41 26/01/2026 K LUBNA RAHEEM MOHAMMED 
SHADHIM ASHRAF 

(HSBN)

DARUL LUCKMAN, 
ANDATHODE, 

KANNUR, THANA P 
O, 670012, KANNUR

  

42 26/01/2026 SHAZA JABBAR RAJLA JABBAR 
(MTHR)

AL NOOR, 
NELLIKKAPALAM 

ROAD, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

43 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIRAJ S 
V 

SHAHEEB 
THAILAKKANDI 

(FTHR)

ZAKEENA MANZIL, 
KACHERIPPARAMBA, 

MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

44 26/01/2026 Sreelakshmi rajeev Sapna K V (MTHR) Rugma, kannookkara, 
Thana, Thana, 670012, 

Kannur

  

45 26/01/2026 T SAJEEV K RAGHAVAN (FTHR) 18/1335-1   
RITAMBHARA, 

MACHERY, 
CHELORA, 

MOWANCHERY P O, 
670613, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

46 26/01/2026 FAYIZ K K ARIFA K K (MTHR) KAPPANAYIL 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

MACHERI, 
KANHIRODE, 

MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

47 26/01/2026 AMINA ANEEZ 
ABDULRAHMAN 

(FTHR)

MURAD MAHAL, 
KUDUKKIMOTTA, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 670592, 

KANNUR

  

48 26/01/2026 ASHIF M ALEEMA M (MTHR) MEETHALAKATH, 
ALATHODI, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 
P O, IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRIKKUR

  

49 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NOOH 
M K 

MUSTHAFA M K 
(FTHR)

MUHASINAS, 
ELAYAVOOR, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

THAZHE CHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR

  

50 26/01/2026 ANOOB KUMAR 
PADIYATH

SUNITHA (WIFE) Arippa House, Kanhira, 
Edakkad, Thottada, 

670007, Kannur

  

51 26/01/2026 Akshay K K Latheesh Kakkarakkal 
(FTHR)

Krishnadev, 
Thalamunda, Kanjirodu, 
Koodali, 670592, Kannur

  

52 26/01/2026 DIVA S SREEJITH M P (FTHR) 174, 
POOVEN.CHALAD 

KIZHEKK BAGHAM 
1, pallikunnu, 

pallikunnu, 670004, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

53 26/01/2026 SAINABA V P MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

7/177A JANNATH 
NAGAR, 

KUDUKKIMOTTA, 
KANHIRODE, P O 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

54 26/01/2026 RUBA FATHIMA B K ASHEEF AMEEN 
ELAMBILAT (FTHR)

DUA, 
KIZHUTHALLY, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

THAZHE CHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR

  

55 26/01/2026 SAYANA V V SUDHEESH K V 
(FTHR)

E T House, Peringalayi, 
Chelora, Kappad P O, 

670006, Kannur

  

56 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZIM T 
P 

MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL IZZA 
21/1250, 

ELAYAVOOR, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

VARAM, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

57 26/01/2026 Ashwin M Ragesh M (FTHR) Rugma, forest office 
road, Thana, Thana, 

670012, Kannur

  

58 26/01/2026 JIBIJITH N R BABITHA N R (MTHR) AYILAYAM, 
THALAMUNDA, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 670592, 

KANNUR

  

59 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
RAMI M 

RAMSEENA KUNDIL 
(MTHR)

baithul maimoonath, 
neerchal, kannur, 

thayyil, 670003, kannur

  

60 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISTHAR PUTHIYA 

MALIYAKKAL 

ABDUL NASAR P M 
(FTHR)

MOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHALILMOTTA, 
VARAM, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

61 26/01/2026 VANAJA K MOHANAN K (HSBN) safaana quarters, dinesh 
road, chalad, pallikunnu, 
chalad, 670014, kannur

  

62 26/01/2026 ASHOKAN T K BABITHA N R (WIFE) AYILYAM, 
THALAMUNDA, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 670592, 

KANNUR

  

63 26/01/2026 Amaan UL Rizvi B SAREENA B (MTHR) Badiyil house,, neerchal 
street, kannur, thayyil, 

670003, kannur

  

64 26/01/2026 HASEEB T P ASIYA T P (MTHR) PADANNAYIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAYILPEEDIKA, 
EACHUR, EACHUR, 

670591, KANNUR

  

65 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
ZAHRA 

RASHEEDA M M 
(MTHR)

208,DARUL AMAN, 
KANACHERY, 

MUNDERI, EACHUR, 
670591, KANNUR

  

66 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED NISSAR MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

JANNATH, 
MAIMMANKANDY 
SANTHOSH ROAD, 

KANNUR, P O 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

67 26/01/2026 ANULAKSHMI K P GANESH K P (FTHR) KAVULLAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAMUNDA, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

68 26/01/2026 DARSHIN JITHESH JITHESH KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

C T HOUSE, 
THEZHUKIL 

PEEDIKA, KANNUR, 
THAZHE CHOVVA P 
O, 670018, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

69 26/01/2026 ziyad pallimoopan Muhammed Kunhi 
Moosa (FTHR)

Fathimas, Near 
incomtax office, 
Kannothumchal, 

Chovva, 670006, Kannur

  

70 26/01/2026 SHIVANI T MAHIJA V (MTHR) thalasserykkaran house, 
thayyil, kannur, thayyil, 

670003, kannur

  

71 26/01/2026 Dilara P Haris kolamullakandy 
(HSBN)

21/1426 kadoor house, 
varam, elayavoor, 

varam, 670594, kannur

  

72 26/01/2026 NEEHARA 
PRASANTHAN K V

PRASANTHAN K V 
(FTHR)

PRASADAM, 
MUZHAPPALA, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
MUZHAPPALA, 
670611, KANNUR

  

73 26/01/2026 RAFNA B RAMLATH B (MTHR) Battintavida house, 
thayyil, kannur, thayyil, 

670003, kannur

  

74 26/01/2026 NETHRA JAYARAM ROOPA M K (MTHR) 20/1265, THILANNUR, 
CHELORA, THAZHE 

CHOVVA, 670018, 
KANNUR

  

75 26/01/2026 TINU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
KACHERIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KACHERIKADAVU, 
670706, PERAVOOR

  

76 26/01/2026 REMA V K SINDU V V (OTHR) SHIVASUBRAM, 
ATTADAPPA, 

EDAKKAD, 
ATTADAPPA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

77 26/01/2026 P YESODA SUNIL KUMAR T V 
(OTHR)

Sreevihar, Eachur, 
Munderi,Eachur, 

Eachur, 670591, Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

78 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
T 

MOHAMMED 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

BAITHUL BARKAH, 
URUVACHAL, 

KANNUR, CHOVVA P 
O, 670006, KANNUR

  

79 26/01/2026 ABDULLA N M KUNHAIN (FTHR) MADEENA BAITH, 
NEERCHAL WEST, 
KANNUR CITY P O, 

KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

80 26/01/2026 GAFOOR M P KOYAMMA 
KALATHIL (FTHR)

M P HOUSE, 
MAIDANAPPALLI, 

THAYYIL P O, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

81 26/01/2026 Haris kolamulla kandy Eramullan PP (FTHR) 21/1426 kadoor house, 
varam N/R Thaqva 
masjid, elayavoor, 

varam, 670594, kannur

  

82 26/01/2026 SIJINESH V V SINDU V V (FTHR) SHIVASUBRAM, 
ATTADAPPA, 

EDAKKAD, 
ATTADAPPA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

83 26/01/2026 Adithyan T Rameshan T (FTHR) Kunhuvalappil House, 
Thazhe Chovva, Thazhe 

Chovva, Thazhe 
Chovva, 670018, Kannur

  

84 26/01/2026 Shyju K Krishnan Kollon (FTHR) Mayookham, 
Kelanmaster Road, 

Eachur, Eachur, 670591, 
Kannur

  

85 26/01/2026 K P MUHAMMED 
FARIS 

FASI K T M (FTHR) DARUL FATHIMABI, 
CHAKKARAKKAL 

ROAD, KANHIRODE 
P O, KANHIRODE, 
670592, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

86 26/01/2026 FAMIDA K K FOUSIYA (MTHR) 30/271/1, 
THILANNUR, 

CHELORA, THAZHE 
CHOVVA, 670018, 

KANNUR

  

87 26/01/2026 SARMINA P M MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE P P 

(HSBN)

P M R VILLA, 
MOULAVI ROAD, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 670592, 

KANNUR

  

88 26/01/2026 Ananya M C Jisha M C (MTHR) Snehatheeram, Machery, 
Chelora, Mowanchery, 

670613, Kannur

  

89 26/01/2026 BEENA PANAYAN RAJENDRAN G 
(HSBN)

PANAYAN HOUSE, 
THATTUPARAMBA, 
CHELORA, KAPPAD, 

670006, KANNUR

  

90 26/01/2026 Sooraj Kannu Lakshmanan K (FTHR) Kannu House, 
Kanhirode Street, 

Kanhirode, Kanhirode, 
670592, Kannur

  

91 26/01/2026 Saniga Santhosh Santhosh K C (FTHR) Nandanam, 
Kottanicheri, Munderi, 
Eachur, 670591, Kannur

  

92 26/01/2026 NAJEEB B ANSILA O (WIFE) MUNEER MANZIL, 
NEAR COCHI PALLI, 
KANNUR, KANNUR, 

670003, KANNUR

  

93 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF K K 

HASEENA K K 
(MTHR)

30/271, THILANNUR, 
CHELORA, THAZHE 

CHOVVA, 670018, 
KANNUR

  

94 26/01/2026 SOMAN T RAMAN (FTHR) SREEPADAM, Nr 
AZAD NAGAR 

COLONY, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

MUNDAYAD, 670594, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

95 26/01/2026 NASHWA SHAFI ROSHINA SHAFI V 
(MTHR)

884 ZAIN, 
THEROTHA KAVU 

ROAD, ELAYAVOOR, 
P O KAKKAD, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

96 26/01/2026 JASHEEB V P DHARMMARAJAN 
(FTHR)

MOORKKOTH 
HOUSE, MUNDYAD, 

ELAYAVOOR, 
CHOVVA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

97 26/01/2026 H S REVATHI Rahul M (HSBN) 29/966 Mankali Houae, 
Thazhechovva, 

Elayavoor, 
Thazhechovva, 670018, 

Kannur

  

98 26/01/2026 Anush Uthaman Sumaja T (MTHR) Akshay Nivas, Machery, 
Chelora, Mowanchery, 

670613, Kannur

  

99 26/01/2026 Sanjay M K Sajeevan (FTHR) Lakshmipuram, 
Kudukkimotta, 

Kanhirode, Kanhirode, 
670592, Kannur

  

100 26/01/2026 SREEHARSH C M C M PRAVEEN (FTHR) 20/143/1, 
THILANNUR, 

CHELORA, THAZHE 
CHOVVA, 670018, 

KANNUR

  

101 26/01/2026 Sandwana T E Sureshan T E (FTHR) 594/A, K Kannapuram, 
K Kannapuram, 

Mottammal, 670331, 
Kannur

  

102 26/01/2026 USMAN M K ERJAB (FTHR) NAVANEETHAM, 
KIZHUTHALLI, 

KANNUR, THAZHE 
CHOWA, 670018, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

103 26/01/2026 SHAHZI S M ISMAEL M K (FTHR) SEJILAS VILLA, 
PATHIRIPARAMBA, 
CHOVVA, CHOVVA, 

670006, KANNUR

  

104 26/01/2026 THASLEEMA N K K P THAJUDEEN 
(FTHR)

576-38NASEEMAS, 
174 B KALLERI 

VALAPPU, 
EDAKKAD, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

105 26/01/2026 ARYA M RREJU M (FTHR) 29/960,Mangali 
Housr,Kizhuthalli, 

Thazhechovva, 
Elayavoor, 

Thazhechovva, 670018, 
Kannur

  

106 26/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K K FOUSIYA (MTHR) 30/271/1, 
THILANNUR, 

CHELORA, THAZHE 
CHOVVA, 670018, 

KANNUR

  

107 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL NIDA 
RAHOOF K 

MOHAMMED 
RAUOOF PUTHIYA 

PURAYIL (FTHR)

NIDHRASH, 
KODAPPARAMBA, P 

O KANNUR CITY, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

108 26/01/2026 navas m k USMAN (FTHR) navaneettham, 
kizhuthalli, kannur, 

thazhe chovva, 670018, 
kannur

  

109 26/01/2026 Amal K P Vinod K P (FTHR) Chakkara Puthiya 
Valappil House, Thazhe 

Chovva, Thazhe 
Chovva, Thazhe 

Chovva, 670018, Kannur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

110 26/01/2026 NASEERA M K USMAN M K (HSBN) NAVANEETHAM, 
KIZHUTHALLI, 

KANNUR, THAZHE 
CHOWA, 970018, 

KANNUR

  

111 26/01/2026 SANDEEP 
KOYAMBIL 

NARAYANAN 
KOYAMBIL (FTHR)

KOYAMBIL, 
EDACHOVVA, 

KANNUR, CHOVVA, 
670006, KANNUR

  

112 26/01/2026 K FATHIMA KANSAH S MUHAMMED 
DANISH ASHRAF 

(HSBN)

JUBAIRIYA HOUSE, 
ARAVANCHAL, 
ARAVANCHAL, 
ARAVANCHAL, 
670307, KANNUR

  

113 26/01/2026 Thejaswy Sanhosh Santhosh Nelliyaat 
(FTHR)

Nelliyaat House, 
Ayjorakam, Elayavoor, 

Mundayad, 670594, 
Kannur

  

114 26/01/2026 k karunakaran govindhan (FTHR) 48, champad, champad, 
champad, 670694, 

thalassery

  

115 26/01/2026 AADIL P PUTHIYANDI 
SABIRA (MTHR)

Darul Karam, 
Adikadalayi, Thottada, 

Thottada, 670007, 
Kannur

  

116 26/01/2026 SREYA P P Ramachandran P P 
(FTHR)

Puthan Purayil, Chelora, 
Chelora, Varam, 
670594, Kannur

  

117 26/01/2026 Mini George P T Kuriyakose (FTHR) 27/1264,Crest 
Wood,miller Road, 

Miller Road, 
Pathiraparamba, 

Chovva, 670006, Kannur

  

118 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RASHA RAHOOF 

MOHAMMED 
RAUOOF 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
(FTHR)

NIDHRASH, 
KODAPPARAMBA, P 
O THANA, THANA, 

670012, KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

119 26/01/2026 Arjun T Santhosh T (FTHR) Ammunilayam, Thazhe 
Chovva, Thazhe 
Chovva, Thazhe 

Chovva, 670018, Kannur

  

120 26/01/2026 Havva Riyas Shaheena Ahammef 
(MTHR)

Shaaz, A5hirakam, 
Elayavoor, M7ndayad, 

670594, Kannur

  

121 26/01/2026 AMEENA A C MUSTHAFA A V 
(FTHR)

25/661 A C HOUSE, 
EDACHOVVA, 
KAKKAD, PO 

KAKKAD, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

122 26/01/2026 EKADIV P AKHIL Sonima (MTHR) Sisiram, Chelora, 
Chelora, Varam, 
670594, Kanuur

  

123 26/01/2026 B N MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN SAMEER 

SAMEER K N (FTHR) B N HOUSE, 
KAKKAD ROAD, 
SOUTH BAZAR, 

CIVIL STATION P O, 
CIVIL STATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  

124 26/01/2026 LINDAIRINE ROLLIN ROLLIN MERIL 
(FTHR)

Love Dale, 
Kizhakkekara Road, 
Elayavoor, Thazhe 

Chovva, 670018, Kannur

  

125 26/01/2026 Dhanisha D Dhaneshan M (FTHR) 29/1021,Mankali House, 
Thazhechovva, 

Elayavoor, 
Thazhechovva, 670018, 

Kannur

  

126 26/01/2026 Shadha Shirin Muhammad Ashraf V 
(FTHR)

31/1631, Jadeed Mahal, 
Chala West, Thottada, 

670007, Kannur

  

127 26/01/2026 Helen Mariya Jacob Binu Mathew (FTHR) Kottackal House, 
Thottada, Thottada, 
Thottada, 670007, 

Kannur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

128 26/01/2026 Amal.P Hareesan P (FTHR) Theyilandy House, 
Athirakam, Elayavoor, 

Mundayad, 670594, 
Kannur

  

129 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED KHAIF 
P C 

RAZEEK (FTHR) RAAZMAHAL, 
KUDUKKIMOTTA, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 670592, 

KANHIRODE

  

130 26/01/2026 ARYASREE.C HAREESHAN C 
(FTHR)

Chakkali House, 
Muttolam Para, 

Elayavoor, Attadappa, 
670006, Kannur

  

131 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
PARVEEN P K 

FAIZAL A K (FTHR) MUSTHAFABAD, 
AZAD ROAD 

KODAPARAMBU, 
KANNUR CITY P O, 

KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

132 26/01/2026 KARTHIKEYAN C Reeja V (MTHR) 29/1032,V.G.HOUSE, 
Thazhechovvw, 
Thazhechovva, 

Thazhechovva, 670018, 
Kannur

  

133 26/01/2026 Fathima K C Abdul Rashid K K 
(FTHR)

158, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, 

Azhikode

  

134 26/01/2026 RAMLA C P BASHEER (HSBN) CHELAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAYAD, 
KANNUR, 

MUNDAYAD, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

135 26/01/2026 GOLDA P JOSE JOSE PALLIKUNNEL 
(FTHR)

CHEERAMATTATHIL, 
PURAVAYAL, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

136 26/01/2026 AFRA P K FAIZAL A K (FTHR) MUSTHAFABAD, 
KODAPARAMBA, 

KANNUR CITY P O, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

137 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA V P 

SHAMSUDHEEN P T 
(FTHR)

386, PURATHEEL, 
VARAM, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR

  

138 26/01/2026 Deepjith Pv Sudheer C P (FTHR) Sujitha Nivas, 
Athirakam, Elayavoor, 

Mundayad, 670594, 
Kannur

  

139 26/01/2026 AFLAHA ANSAR SABIRA M K (MTHR) SIRAJ MANZIL, 
Ezhara, Edakkad, 

Kuttikkakam, 670663, 
Edakkad

  

140 26/01/2026 ADITHYAN M K Shaji (FTHR) 29/1044,M.K.HOUSE, 
Thazhechovva, 

Elayavoor, 
Thazhechovva, 670018, 

Kannur

  

141 26/01/2026 AMEGHA P RAMAKRISHNAN K 
C (FTHR)

KARIYIL HOUSE, 
ELAMPARA, 
KEEHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

142 26/01/2026 Riza Fathima P Sabira P (MTHR) Ahlan, Kappad, Near 
Village Kappad, 
Chelora, Kappad, 
670006, Kannur

  

143 26/01/2026 MUFEEDA K KAMAL N P (FTHR) Kallil House, Kanacheri, 
Munderi, Eachur, 
670591, Kannur

  

144 26/01/2026 RASHA ZAITHUN RAMEESA P (MTHR) DARUL NAJATH, 
Kallil Kanacheri, 
Munderi, Eachur, 
670591, Kannur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

145 26/01/2026 Sureshan M Umavathi P (WIFE) Ambili Nivas, 
Kanhirode Street, 

Kanhirode, Kanhirode, 
670592, Kannur

  

146 26/01/2026 VISMAYA K ASHOKAN P (FTHR) KALLIL HOUSE, 
Edayilpeedika, Munderi, 
Eachur, 670591, Kannur

  

147 26/01/2026 Rathnaprabha Santhosh Kumar KT 
(HSBN)

DEVANSHI, 
Chala12kandy, 

Edakkad, Thottada, 
670007, Kannur

  

148 26/01/2026 C ARJUN SUJATHA A (MTHR) sreedevi nivas, 
thalamunda, kanhirode, 
koodali, 670592, kannur

  

149 26/01/2026 Diya Jayadev Jayadevan P V (FTHR) Devakripa, Athirakam, 
Elayavoor, Mundayad, 

670594, kannur

  

150 26/01/2026 SIDHARTH KUMAR. 
S 

Sujith A P (FTHR) Puthiya Purayil House, 
Thayyil, Kannur 1, 

Thayyil, 670003, Kannur

  

151 26/01/2026 Santhwana Santhosh Rathnaprabha (MTHR) DEVANSHI, Chala12 
Kandy, Edakkad, 
Thottada, 670007, 

Kannur

  

152 26/01/2026 Fathima Zahra K K Anvar Sadath (FTHR) Kottakandi Zahras, 
Kadalayi, Edakkad, 
Kadalayi, 670003, 

Kannur

  

153 26/01/2026 SHILJITH P SUDHARMAN K 
(FTHR)

SHILPA NIVAS, 
THAKKALIPEEDIKA, 

VARAM, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR

  

154 26/01/2026 Adith Rajesh P R P C Rajesh (FTHR) Vishnu, Elayavoor, 
Elayavoor, Mundayad, 

670594, Kannur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

155 26/01/2026 Katthik Narayan Shyja (MTHR) Parammal House, 
Athirakam, Elayavoor, 

Mundayad, 670594, 
Kannur

  

156 26/01/2026 MALAVIKA SHAN SHANAVAS (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
PADANNAKKARA, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

157 26/01/2026 NIMISHA M K JITHESH N (HSBN) KOORAN HOUSE, 
THAKKALIPEEDIKA, 

VARAM, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR

  

158 26/01/2026 Shreya P Mallika P (MTHR) Sooryakanthi, 
Elayavoor, Elayavoor, 
Mundayad, 670594, 

Kannur

  

159 26/01/2026 SOORAJKUMAR A.P. Sujith Kumar A P 
(FTHR)

Puthiya Purayil House, 
Thayyil, Kannur 1, 

Thayyil, 670003, Kannur

  

160 26/01/2026 ZEENATH P P CHERUKUNH (FTHR) 1332, PALLIPROM, 
VALIYANOOR, 

MUNDAYAD, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

161 26/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN 
VAYAKKAL 

PAZHAYAMEETHAL

MAJEED K K (FTHR) V P HOUSE 21/1086, 
ELAYAVOOR, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

VARAM, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

162 26/01/2026 SHIBIN T SAJEEVAN K (FTHR) Alakkad House, 
THAKKALIPEEDIKA, 

VARAM, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR

  

163 26/01/2026 JESNA VIJAYAN K  VIJAYAN  (FTHR) kunimmal, 
MANIYOOR, kattoli, 
chekkikulam, 670592, 

Thaliparamb

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

164 26/01/2026 SUSHIL KUMAR A. P. Sujith Kumar A P 
(FTHR)

Puthiya Purayil House, 
Thayyil, Kannur 1, 

Thayyil, 670003, Kannur

  

165 26/01/2026 Nived K V Sujith Kumar C (FTHR) Mernakshi Safanam, 
Athirakam, Elayavoor, 

Mundayad, 670594, 
Kannur

  

166 26/01/2026 SHARJAS P SHOULKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

Parammal house, 
panniyottu moola, 

eachur, eachur, 670591, 
kannur

  

167 26/01/2026 NOORA ANWAR U K THEBIYOONA BEEBI 
K P (MTHR)

MARAKKARA 
MOOPPAN HOUSE, 

THAYATHERU, 
KANNUR, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

168 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD V P

ABDUL GAFOOR V P 
(FTHR)

1332, PALLIPROM, 
VALIYANOOR, 

MUNDAYAD, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

169 26/01/2026 Remesh K Raghavan (FTHR) 14/412 Remesh Villa, 
Kanhirode, Kanhirode, 

Kanhirode, 670592, 
Kannur

  

170 26/01/2026 Chandni.K.P Vidya K (MTHR) Malathi Nivas, 
Chalilmotta, Valiyannur, 
Varam, 670594, Kannur

  

171 26/01/2026 sanjay p jayesh p (FTHR) padinjarayil, padannot, 
munderi, munderi, 

670591, kannur

  

172 26/01/2026 SHARMIDA 
FARHATH P 

SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

parmmal house, 
panniyottu moola, 

eachur, eachur, 670591, 
kannur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

173 26/01/2026 Gireeshan chenoli kadan Venugopalan ck (OTHR) Komath house /3, 
Pallipoyil, chelora, 

Mowancheri, 670613, 
kannur

  

174 26/01/2026 THEERTHA P UTHAMAN K (FTHR) Devamrtham, 
thalamunda, kanhirode, 
koodali, 670592, kannur

  

175 26/01/2026 ARSHAD V P GAFOOR V P (FTHR) 1332, 
KANNOTTHUMCHAL, 

VALIYANOOR, 
CHOVVA, 670594, 

KANNUR

  

176 26/01/2026 Remeshan P Sangeetha Remesh 
(WIFE)

44/599, Chovva, 
Kannur, Chovva, 
670006, Kannur

  

177 26/01/2026 MUHAMED NISAR 
MUNNADAKATH 

KOODAKKADAVAN

NAFEESABI (MTHR) M K HOUSE, NEAR 
ENGLISH CHURCH, 
KANNUR, KANNUR, 

670017, KANNUR

  

178 26/01/2026 Anunanda N Reena N (MTHR) Thaikkandy House, 
Thalamunda, Kanjirodu, 
Koodali, 670592, Kannur

  

179 26/01/2026 SIFARATHUL 
MUHAMMED P

ISMAIL P (FTHR) RAHEENA MAHAL 
THAYYULLATHIL, 

OLIPPIL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

180 26/01/2026 RISHWANTH P K SHYJA P K (MTHR) SREE NILAYAM, 
PAROTHUMCHAL, 

KANHIRODE, 
KOODALI, 670592, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

181 26/01/2026 GOKUL 
HAREENDRAN

HAREENDRAN T 
(FTHR)

THAZHEKANDY 
HOUSE, 

ATTADAPPA, 
EDAKKAD, 

ATTADAPPA, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

182 26/01/2026 Rabi K P A Ayisha (OTHR) 28/1363 Mannat, 
Chovva, Elayavoor, 

Chovva, 670006, Kannur

  

183 26/01/2026 Jeeja Remesh REMESH (HSBN) 14/412 Remesh Villa, 
Kanhirode, Kanhirode, 

Kanhirode, 670592, 
Kannur

  

184 26/01/2026 Shaharban kv shareefa kv (MTHR) SAFA MAHAL/481, 
Pallipoyil, chelora, 

Mowancheri, 670613, 
kannur

  

185 26/01/2026 KHAIS P P RABI (MTHR) 1332, 
KANNOOKKARA, 

VALIYANOOR, 
CHOVVA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

186 26/01/2026 Anoop T AjithaT (MTHR) Thayaatt House, 
Athirakam, Elayavoor, 

Mundayaf, 670594, 
Kannur

  

187 26/01/2026 ABHINAV E K N C SIVAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PONNOTH 
VANNARACHALIL, 
EACHUR KOTTAM, 
EACHUR, EACHUR, 

670591, KANNUR

  

188 26/01/2026 ASWATHI  K P ASHOKAN  K P 
(FTHR)

kavulla purayil, eachur 
kottam, munderi, 

munderi, 670591, kannur

  

189 26/01/2026 Sojin Santhosh Santhosh Kumar O 
(FTHR)

28/1269 Devasankaram, 
Samadarsini Nagar, 
Elayavoor, Chovva, 

670006, Kannur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

190 26/01/2026 Keerthana Surej Surej K M (FTHR) 44/1094, Chovva, 
Kannur, Chovva, 
670006, Kannur

  

191 26/01/2026 DEEKSHITH N DINESHAN K V 
(FTHR)

E T House, Peringalyi, 
Chelora, Kappad P O, 

670006, Kannur

  

192 26/01/2026 ADITH M V MAHESH V (FTHR) MAHIJA NIVAS, 
ATTADAPPA, 

EDAKKAD, 
ATTADAPPA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

193 26/01/2026 AMARJITH P Ranjith P (FTHR) Mainmankandi House, 
Kanhira, Edakkad, 
Thottada, 670007, 

Kannur

  

194 26/01/2026 ASWANTH K Prasanthan K (FTHR) 249, Komath House, 
Panniyott, Eachur, 

Eachur, 670591, Kannur

  

195 26/01/2026 SREYAS P PRAMOD P (FTHR) SHIVAKRIPA, NEAR 
CHOVVA NURSERY 

U P SCHOOL, 
CHOVVA P O, 

CHOVVA, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

196 26/01/2026 SHABEER C V BASHEER P (MTHR) CHALUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANKODE, varam, 
varam, 670594, 

KANNUR

  

197 26/01/2026 vidhu preeth pk k valsan (FTHR) Krishna /391, Pallipoyil, 
chelora, mowancheri, 

670613, kannur

  

198 26/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA V K MUHAMAD YOUSUF 
C A (FTHR)

VALIYANDI HOUSE, 
CHALA WEST, 

EDAKKAD, 
THOTTADA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

199 26/01/2026 THUSHARA M Ramjith Kumar (HSBN) Sreelayam, 
Noonjambram, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

200 26/01/2026 K P SHADHIYA UMAIBA K P (MTHR) UMAIBAS, 
ATHIRAKAM, 

KAKKAT, KAKKADE, 
670005, KANNUR

  

201 26/01/2026 MAHAROOF K ASMABI K  (MTHR) AL HANNA, NEAR 
KADALAYI SOUTH U 

P SCHOOL, 
KADALAYI, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

202 26/01/2026 DEEPA K VIJESH K (HSBN) 21/430 DEEPA NIVAS, 
KANACHERY 

MURUGAN KOVIL, 
NILAPPANAKKUNNU, 
EACHUR P O, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

203 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHIZA K K

Ahammed Nizar V 
(FTHR)

MEADOWS, 
Chirakkalkulam, Kannur 

1, PO CITY, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

204 26/01/2026 AALIYA P K AHAMMED KABEER 
P (HSBN)

PK HOUSE, 
KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

205 26/01/2026 Devika P Dhanesan K P (FTHR) Granma, Thalamunda, 
Kanhirode, Kanhirode, 

670592, Kannur

  

206 26/01/2026 Diya S Kumar Sunil Kumar T C 
(FTHR)

13/661F, 
Laskhminilayam, 

Kanhirode, Kanhirode, 
Kanhirode, 679592, 

Kannur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


